Round 9 EVENT: Broadstairs Goodall Cup DATE: Mon 5th Nov 2018 TIME: 00:00
Rating
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Last update Robert Page Tue 8th Jan 2019 21:03. Reported by Robert Page . Verified By

Date
2018-11-05 142L
2018-11-05 167B
2018-11-05 117L
2018-11-05 124C
2018-11-05 110A
2018-11-05 101A
2018-11-05 094L
2018-11-05 058L
2018-11-05 175A
2018-11-05 000

White
Page, Robert G
Owens, Trefor H
Couzens, John R
Stampe, Chris F
Flood, Andy

Vaughan, Joshua
Reber, Fredy
Faldon, David ]
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1-0 Reber, Fredy
Y - % Johnson, Paul
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Black Rating
058L
116D
Rezvany, Shany 163C
Carfrae, Paul 141A
Jenkinson, Mike 078L
Wisman, Arnaud 155C
Doyle, Michael 091L
Clifford, David 045L
Hilleard, Gary 119L
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